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  Table.	
  Allele	
  frequency	
  distribution	
  of	
  99%	
  credible	
  sets	
  with	
  less	
  than	
  20	
  variants.	
  
Minor	
  allele	
  frequency	
  (MAF)	
  a	
   Number	
  (%)	
  of	
  HapMap	
  variants	
   Number	
  (%)	
  of	
  variants	
  not	
  in	
  

HapMap	
  
Number	
  (%)	
  of	
  all	
  1000G	
  variants	
  

MAF<0.005	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
0.005≤MAF<0.01	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
0.01≤MAF<0.02	
   0	
   13	
  (18%)	
   13	
  (10%)	
  
0.02≤MAF<0.03	
   0	
   1	
  (1.4%)	
   1	
  (0.8%)	
  
0.03≤MAF<0.04	
   0	
   1	
  (1.4%)	
   1	
  (0.8%)	
  
0.04≤MAF<0.05	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
0.05≤MAF<0.1	
   3	
  (6%)	
   16	
  (22%)	
   19	
  (15%)	
  
0.1≤MAF<0.2	
   12	
  (23%)	
   8	
  (11%)	
   20	
  (16%)	
  
0.2≤MAF<0.3	
   16	
  (30%)	
   13	
  (18%)	
   29	
  (23%)	
  
0.3≤MAF<0.4	
   10	
  (19%)	
   12	
  (16%)	
   22	
  (17%)	
  
0.4≤MAF<0.5	
   12	
  (23%)	
   10	
  (14%)	
   22	
  (17%)	
  
Total	
   53	
   74	
   127	
  
a	
  MAF	
  is	
  based	
  on	
  MAF	
  reported	
  in	
  the	
  meta-­‐analysis	
  result.


