S11 Table. Allele frequency distribution of 99% credible sets with less than 20 variants.

Minor allele frequency (MAF) ^a	Number (%) of HapMap variants	Number (%) of variants not in HapMap	Number (%) of all 1000G variants
MAF<0.005	0	0	0
0.005≤MAF<0.01	0	0	0
0.01≤MAF<0.02	0	13 (18%)	13 (10%)
0.02≤MAF<0.03	0	1 (1.4%)	1 (0.8%)
0.03≤MAF<0.04	0	1 (1.4%)	1 (0.8%)
0.04≤MAF<0.05	0	0	0
0.05≤MAF<0.1	3 (6%)	16 (22%)	19 (15%)
0.1≤MAF<0.2	12 (23%)	8 (11%)	20 (16%)
0.2≤MAF<0.3	16 (30%)	13 (18%)	29 (23%)
0.3≤MAF<0.4	10 (19%)	12 (16%)	22 (17%)
0.4≤MAF<0.5	12 (23%)	10 (14%)	22 (17%)
Total	53	74	127

^a MAF is based on MAF reported in the meta-analysis result.